For Aluminum Machining
3AFK
3-Flute End Mill for High Efficiency and Precision
Solid End Mill 3AFK
High Efficiency with 3-Flutes. Excellent Precision Machining
Stable Machining due to sharp edge for Anti-chattering Performance
Wide Range of Applications Including Slotting, Shouldering, Ramping, and Plunging
1

øD
sh5
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
Fig. 360
°
Lineup (short type 1.5D)
(Unit: mm)
Description Stock
Outer Diameter Outer Diameter
Tolerance
Flute Length Neck Diameter Neck Length Shank Diameter Overall Length Number of
Flutes
Shape
ø Dc ℓ ø D1 ℓ2 ø Ds L
3AFK030-045-090 3.0 0
-0.015 4.5 2.7 9 6 70 3 Fig. 3
3AFK040-060-120 4.0 0
-0.015 6 3.7 12 6 70 3 Fig. 3
3AFK050-075-150 5.0 0
-0.015 7.5 4.7 15 6 70 3 Fig. 3
3AFK060-090 6.0 0
-0.005 9 — — 6 70 3 Fig. 1
3AFK060-090-180 6.0 0
-0.005 9 5.7 18 6 70 3 Fig. 2
3AFK070-105-210 7.0 0
-0.015 10.5 6.7 21 8 80 3 Fig. 3
3AFK080-120 8.0 0
-0.006 12 — — 8 80 3 Fig. 1
3AFK080-120-240 8.0 0
-0.006 12 7.7 24 8 80 3 Fig. 2
3AFK090-135-270 9.0 0
-0.015 13.5 8.7 27 10 90 3 Fig. 3
3AFK100-150 10.0 0
-0.006 15 — — 10 90 3 Fig. 1
3AFK100-150-300 10.0 0
-0.006 15 9.7 30 10 90 3 Fig. 2
3AFK110-165-330 11.0 0
-0.015 16.5 10.7 33 12 110 3 Fig. 3
3AFK120-180 12.0 0
-0.008 18 — — 12 110 3 Fig. 1
3AFK120-180-360 12.0 0
-0.008 18 11.7 36 12 110 3 Fig. 2
3AFK160-240 16.0 0
-0.008 24 — — 16 120 3 Fig. 1
3AFK160-240-480 16.0 0
-0.008 24 15.7 48 16 120 3 Fig. 2
 : Standard Stock
Non-coated
© 2016 KYOCERA Corporation    CP368
Lineup (medium type 2.5D)
(Unit: mm)
Description Stock
Outer Diameter Outer Diameter
Tolerance
Flute Length Neck Diameter Neck Length Shank Diameter Overall Length Number of
Flutes
Shape
ø Dc ℓ ø D1 ℓ2 ø Ds L
3AFK030-075-150 3.0 0
-0.015 7.5 2.7 15 6 70 3 Fig. 3
3AFK040-100-200 4.0 0
-0.015 10 3.7 20 6 70 3 Fig. 3
3AFK050-125-250 5.0 0
-0.015 12.5 4.7 25 6 70 3 Fig. 3
3AFK060-150 6.0 0
-0.005 15 — — 6 70 3 Fig. 1
3AFK060-150-300 6.0 0
-0.005 15 5.7 30 6 70 3 Fig. 2
3AFK070-175-350 7.0 0
-0.015 17.5 6.7 35 8 80 3 Fig. 3
3AFK080-200 8.0 0
-0.006 20 — — 8 80 3 Fig. 1
3AFK080-200-400 8.0 0
-0.006 20 7.7 40 8 80 3 Fig. 2
3AFK090-225-450 9.0 0
-0.015 22.5 8.7 45 10 90 3 Fig. 3
3AFK100-250 10.0 0
-0.006 25 — — 10 90 3 Fig. 1
3AFK100-250-500 10.0 0
-0.006 25 9.7 50 10 90 3 Fig. 2
3AFK110-275-550 11.0 0
-0.015 27.5 10.7 55 12 110 3 Fig. 3
3AFK120-300 12.0 0
-0.008 30 — — 12 110 3 Fig. 1
3AFK120-300-600 12.0 0
-0.008 30 11.7 60 12 110 3 Fig. 2
3AFK160-400 16.0 0
-0.008 40 — — 16 120 3 Fig. 1
3AFK160-400-800 16.0 0
-0.008 40 15.7 80 16 120 3 Fig. 2
 : Standard Stock